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�Over 50 years of solid  
construction ‘‘savoir-faire’’.

Our clients’ satisfaction  
comes first.

Up to 2 year warranty. ISO 14001 and 9001
Certified boats.

• �Des bateaux certifiés avec les normes  
ISO 14001 et 9001.

• �Zertifizierung der Boote nach ISO 14001 
und 9001.

• �Barcos certificados con las normas  
ISO 14001 y 9001.

• �Barche certificate secondo le norme  
ISO 14001 e 9001.

• Jusqu’à 2 ans de garantie.
• �Bis zu 2 Jahre Garantie.
• �Hasta 2 años de garantía. 
• Fino a 2 anni di garanzia.

• La satisfaction de nos clients avant tout.
• �Kundenzufriedenheit – unserer oberstes 

Gebot
• �La satisfacción de nuestros clientes  

ante todo.
• �La soddisfazione dei nostri clienti prima 

di tutto.

• �Un savoir-faire et une maîtrise de  
construction de plus de 50 ans.

• �Über 50 Jahre Erfahrung und Know-how 
im Bootsbau.

• �Nuestros conocimientos, competencia y 
control de construcción de más de 50 años.

• �Un «savoir-faire» e una maestria nella 
costruzione da più di 50 anni.

Merry Fisher 755 
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Technology in service of 
excellence.

We will accompany you 
throughout the life of your boat.

Over 150 distributors  
worldwide.

Commitment to sustainable  
development.

A large shipyard
your guarantee to happiness on the water !

Un grand chantier : la garantie de votre bonheur sur l’eau !
Eine große Werft, die Skipper glücklich macht !

Un gran astillero: ¡la garantía de su felicidad sobre el agua !
Un grande cantiere : la garanzia della vostra soddisfazione in mare !

• La technologie au service de l’excellence. 
• �Spitzentechnologie für Spitzenqualität.
• �La tecnología al servicio de la excelencia. 
• La tecnologia al servizio dell’eccellenza.

•� �Nous vous accompagnons tout au long de 
la vie de votre bateau.

• �Kundensupport über die gesamte  
Produktlebensdauer.

• �Le acompañamos a lo largo de la vida de 
su barco.

• �Vi accompagniamo lungo tutta la vita della 
vostra barca.

• �La conviction du développement durable.
• �Engagement für nachhaltiges Wachstum.
• �La convicción del desarrollo sostenible.
• La convinzione di uno sviluppo durevole.

• �Plus de 150 distributeurs à travers  
le monde.

• �Eine weltweites Vertriebsnetz mit über  
150 Händlern.

• �Más de 150 distribuidores a través  
del mundo.

• Più di 150 concessionari nel mondo.
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➜ �The photos used in 
this document do not 
always depict the latest 
evolutions of our new 
models.  
For more information, 
please contact your 
Jeanneau dealer. 

➜ �Les photos utilisées 
dans ce document ne 
présentent pas toujours 
les dernières évolutions 
de nos modèles.  
Ces informations 
peuvent vous être com-
muniquées par votre 
distributeur Jeanneau. 

➜ �Die in dieser Broschüre 
verwendeten Fotos 
zeigen nicht immer die 
neuesten Entwicklungen 
unserer Modelle.  
Diese Informationen 
können Sie bei Ihrem 
Jeanneau-Händler 
erhalten. 

➜ �Las fotos utilizadas en 
este documento no 
muestran siempre las 
últimas evoluciones de 
nuestros modelos.  
Para más información, 
consulte a su distribui-
dor Jeanneau. 

➜ �Le foto utilizzate in 
questo documento non 
presentano sempre le 
ultime evoluzioni dei 
nostri modelli.  
Tali informazioni pos-
sono comunque essere 
ottenute dal distributore 
Jeanneau di fiducia.
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In Europe, the Merry Fisher has become a reference 
for its design concept, style, performance and com-
fort onboard. In all sea conditions, the Merry Fisher 
is seaworthy and sure, distinguished by its extraordi-
nary versatility, capable of transforming from 100% 
cruiser to 100% fishing boat. 

En Europe, les Merry Fisher sont devenus la réfé-
rence en terme de concept, de design, de perfor-
mance et de confort à bord. Dans toutes les condi-
tions de mer, les Merry Fisher sont des bateaux 
marins et sûrs qui se distinguent par une extrême 
polyvalence les rendant 100 % croisière ou 100% 
pêche. 
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Konzept, Design, Leistungskraft und Komfort. Zusam-
mengefasst sind dies die Eigenschaften mit denen die 
Merry Fisher Serie zu einer der beliebtesten unter 
den europäischen Motorbooten geworden ist. Sicher 
und extrem vielseitig können diese seetüchtigen 
Schiffe ebenso perfekt zum Sportfischen wie auch für 
Fahrtentörns eingesetzt werden. 

En Europa, las Merry Fisher se han convertido en la 
referencia en términos de concepto, diseño, rendi-
miento y confort a bordo. En todas las condiciones 
de mar, las Merry Fisher son barcos marineros y segu-
ros que se distinguen por una extrema polivalencia 
convirtiéndoles en 100 % crucero o 100% pesca. 

In Europa, i Merry Fisher sono diventati un punto di 
riferimento in termini di concezione, design, perfor-
mance e comfort a bordo. In tutte le condizioni di 
mare, i Merry Fisher sono barche marine sicure ed 
affidabili che si distinguono per la loro grande poli-
valenza che le rende, all’occorrenza, al 100 % da cro-
ciera o al 100% da pesca. 

Merry Fisher 855
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The new Merry Fisher 855 Marlin features all the 
characteristics of a «Crossover of the sea,» as Jean-
neau envisions it. It is in this spirit that she has been 
endowed with a contemporary design and distinct 
personality, excellent ergonomic design features, 
and extreme versatility, with two available versions, 
“Fishing” and “Comfort.” If functionality is guaranteed, 
the level of comfort aboard the Merry Fisher 855 
Marlin is also high, with as much liveable space on the 
interior, with a comfortable forward saloon (sleeps 
three to four people), as on the exterior, with a spa-
cious aft cockpit that is entirely modular (open space 
for fishing / cockpit with table / sundeck).
Excellent safety features, a proven hull that is stable 
and fast, and single or twin outboards ensure secu-

rity, performance, and fuel efficiency. The innovative 
Merry Fisher 855 Marlin opens the door to a new 
era of functional design, extreme versatility, and fuel 
efficiency.

Le nouveau Merry Fisher 855 Marlin représente tous 
les traits de caractère du «Crossover des mers» 
tel que Jeanneau l’imagine. C’est ainsi que le design 
contemporain à la forte personnalité, l’ excellente er-
gonomie à bord, et la polyvalence extrême obtenue 
par les 2 versions proposées (Fishing et Comfort) lui 
donnent tout son sens. Si les fonctionnalités sont as-
surées, le niveau de confort offert par le Merry Fisher 
855 Marlin est très élevé, tant en habitabilité inté-
rieure en réservant de l’espace pour 3 à 4 couchages 

qu’en habitabilité extérieure avec un confortable 
carré avant et un spacieux cockpit arrière entière-
ment modulable (espace dégagé pour la pêche, carré 
avec table et bain de soleil). Sécurité, performances 
et économie sont concrétisées notamment par un 
excellent niveau de protection humaine, une carène 
éprouvée, stable et rapide, et une motorisation hors 
bord en mono ou bi moteurs. Très innovant, le Merry 
Fisher 855 Marlin ouvre avec succès une nouvelle 
voie dans laquelle se mêlent design valorisant, hyper 
polyvalence, et économie d’utilisation.

Die von Jeanneau festgelegten Charaktereigenschaf-
ten für die neue Merry Fisher 855 Marlin sind Sport-
lichkeit in Verbindung mit Zweckmäßigkeit. Diese Vor-
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gaben wurden erfolgreich umgesetzt. In den beiden 
Versionen „Fishing“ und „Comfort“ zeigen sich das 
moderne Design, Kreativität, ergonomische Design-
merkmale und außerordentliche Flexibilität.
Die Funktionalität ist garantiert und das Komfort-
niveau der Merry Fisher 855 Marlin liegt durch ei-
nen wohnlichen Salon mit 3-4 Schlafplätzen und ein 
geräumiges Cockpit – durch Modulbauweise entsteht 
Platz zum Fischen oder ein Cockpit mit Tisch und 
Rundumbank/Sonnenliege - sehr hoch. Modernste Si-
cherheitsausstattung, der bewährte Rumpf, stabil und 
schnell, sowie Außenbordmotorisierung – Einzelmo-
tor oder Doppelmotorenanlage -  gewährleisten Si-
cherheit, Leistungsfähigkeit und Wirtschaftlichkeit im 
Treibstoffverbrauch. Die innovative Merry Fisher 855 

NEW

Merry Fisher 855                  Fishing version 

Marlin gibt erfolgreich einen neuen Blickwinkel frei, 
welcher ein aufwertendes Design mit einer großen 
Vielseitigkeit und Wirtschaftlichkeit der Nutzung ver-
mischt.     

855

855
M e r r y  F i s h e r

NE  W
2 0 1 3
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Fishing version

Fishing version

NE  W 
2 0 1 3
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El nuevo Merry Fisher 855 Marlin cuenta con todos los atributos 
del «Crossover de los Mares», tal como Jeanneau lo ha imagi-
nado. Por ello, el diseño contemporáneo de fuerte personali-
dad, la excelente ergonomía a bordo y la extrema polivalencia 
presente en las 2 versiones propuestas (Fishing y Comfort) le 
confieren todo su significado.  Además de garantizar sus funcio-
nalidades, el Merry Fisher 855 Marlin ofrece un nivel de confort 
muy elevado, tanto en la habitabilidad interior, que reserva un 
espacio para 3 o 4 literas, como en la exterior con una espaciosa 
bañera de popa completamente modulable (espacio libre para 
la pesca/salón con mesa/ solárium) y un confortable salón en 
proa. Seguridad, rendimiento y ahorro confluyen principalmente 
gracias a un excelente nivel de protección de los ocupantes, 
una carena segura, estable y rápida, así como una motorización 
fueraborda con uno o dos motores. Muy innovador, el Merry 
Fisher 855 Marlin abre con éxito una nueva vía en la cual se 
combina diseño de alta calidad, gran polivalencia y economici-
dad en el uso. 

Il nuovo Merry Fisher 855 Marlin rappresenta tutti i tratti del 
carattere del «Crossover del mare» così come Jeanneau lo im-
magina. Il design contemporaneo dalla forte personalità, l’eccel-
lente ergonomia a bordo e la polivalenza estrema ottenuta dalle 
2 versioni proposte (Fishing e Comfort) danno a questa barca 
tutto il suo carattere. Oltre ad assicurare la funzionalità, il Merry 
Fisher 855 Marlin offre un livello di comfort molto alto, tanto in 
abitabilità interna, con lo spazio per 3 o 4 posti letto, tanto in 
abitabilità esterna con un quadrato confortevole a prua e un 
pozzetto a poppa, interamente modulabile: spazio libero per la 
pesca/quadrato con tavolo/prendisole. Sicurezza, performance 
ed economia di gestione sono concretizzate da un eccellente 
livello di protezione per le persone, una carena collaudata, sta-
bile e rapida, ed una motorizzazione fuoribordo monomotore 
o bimotore. Il Merry Fisher 855 Marlin, molto innovativo, apre 
con successo una nuova via nella quale si uniscono design valo-
rizzante, iper-polivalenza ed economia d’utilizzo. 

Fishing version

Fishing version

Comfort version

Comfort version

855
M e r r y  F i s h e r

NE  W
2 0 1 3
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The marine environment is one of the most fragile ecosystems 
on our planet. As demonstrated by our ISO 14001 environmental 
certification, we are actively working to meet this environmental 
challenge. Each new Jeanneau boat integrates standard equipment 
that helps protect and preserve our natural environment.

Qualité & environnement
Le milieu marin est l’un des écosystèmes les plus fragiles 
de notre planète. Nous sommes acteurs de ces enjeux 
vitaux, notre certification à la norme environnementale ISO 14001 
en témoigne. Chaque nouveau bateau bénéficie en série des équi-
pements facilitant la protection de la nature.

Qualität & Umweltschutz
Das maritime Umfeld, ist eines der empfindlichsten Öko-
systeme der Erde. Wir beteiligen uns aktiv am Schutz 
dieses, für uns alle lebenswichtigen Milieus. Die Zertifi-
zierung unseres Unternehmens nach der Umweltnorm 
ISO 14001, belegt dies eindrucksvoll. Jedes Boot, das wir 
ausliefern, ist serienmäßig mit Elementen ausgerüstet, die den 
Schutz der Umwelt erleichtern.

Calidad & medio ambiente
El medio marino es uno de los más frágiles de los ecosistemas 
de nuestro planeta. Somos actores de estos compromisos vitales, 
nuestra certificación a la norma medioambiental ISO 14001 lo 
prueba. Cada nuevo barco se beneficia de serie de los equipamien-
tos que facilitan la protección de lanaturaleza.
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Quality & 
environment

Jeanneau enjoys Environmental & Quality Certification.
Jeanneau bénéficie de la Certification Environnement & Qualité.

Jeanneau hat das Zertifikat Umweltqualität erhalten.
Jeanneau se beneficia de la Certificación Medioambiental & Calidad.

Jeanneau ha ottenuto il Certificato Qualità & Ambiente.

Qualità & ambiente
L’ambiente marino è uno degli ecosistemi più fragili del nostro 
pianeta. Noi partecipiamo attivamente alla sua salvaguardia, come 
testimonia il rispetto della norma ISO 14001. Tutte le nuove barche 
sono dotate, di serie, delle attrezzature che facilitano la salvaguardia 
dell’ambiente.

Merry Fisher 855 
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General specifications • Caractéristiques techniques • Technische daten • Características generales • Caratteristiche tecniche

Merry Fisher 755Merry Fisher 855

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : .......................................  7,40 m / 24’ 3”
Overall length with optional platforms / Longueur hors tout avec option plate-formes / Lange ùber Ailes mit optionaler Plattformen / 
Eslora total con opcion plataformas / Lunghezza fuori tutto con opzione piattaformas : ...............................................  7,70 m / 25’ 3”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ....................................................  6,96 m / 22’ 10’’ 
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,78 m / 9’ 1” 
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ........... 1.750 kg / 3.858 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : .....................................................................................................  0,46 m / 1’ 6”
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima : ....................................................  2,32 m / 7’7’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ...................  285 l / 75 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ..................................  100 l / 26 US gal
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine : ................................................................................................................................  1
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : .....................................................................................  4  
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima  
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ..........................................................................................................  150 Hp / 110 kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ........................................................  C-8
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : .........................................  Jeanneau Design / Centkowski & Denert Design

LegendeLegende

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : .......................................  8,72 m / 28’ 7”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ........................................................... 7,95 m / 26’ 
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,99 m / 9’ 9” 
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ........... 2.900 kg / 6.393 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : ...................................................................................................  0,56 m / 1’ 10”
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima : 
Mini - Maxi : ........................................................................................................................................  2,69 m / 8’ 9’’ - 2,96 m / 9’ 8’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : .................  400 l / 106 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ..................................  100 l / 26 US gal
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine : ................................................................................................................................  2
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : ................................................................................  4 / 6 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ...........................................................................................................300 HP / 220 Kw
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia máxima bimotor / 
Potenza massima bi-motore : ........................................................................................................................ 2 x 150 Hp / 2 x 110 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ......................................................  C-10 
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : .........................................  Jeanneau Design / Centkowski & Denert Design
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General specifications • Caractéristiques techniques • Technische daten • Características generales • Caratteristiche tecniche

Merry Fisher 645

Legende

Legende

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : ..........................................  6,61 m / 21’ 8’’ 
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ..........................................................  6,43 m / 21’1’’ 
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : .............................................................................  2,54 m / 8’ 4’’ 
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .............. 1.345 kg / 2.965 lbs 
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : ........................................................................................................  0,53 m / 1’ 8’’ 
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima : ...................................................  2,20 m / 7’ 2’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ......................  136 l / 36 US gal 
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ......................................  20 l / 5 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : .....................................................................................  4
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima  
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ............................................................................................................  115 Hp / 85 Kw 
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ............................................................ C-7 
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design - Jeanneau Design

Merry Fisher 595

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : .....................................  5,75 m / 18’ 10”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ....................................................  5,47 m / 17’ 11”
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,36 m / 7’ 8”
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ........... 1.050 kg / 2.315 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : ...................................................................................................  0,30 m / 0’ 11’’ 
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima : ...................................................  2,18 m / 7’ 1’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ...................  100 l / 26 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ......................................  20 l / 5 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : ................................................................................  2 / 3 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima  
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ............................................................................................................  100 Hp / 74 kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ........................................................  C-6
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design - Jeanneau Design
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General specifications • Caractéristiques techniques • Technische daten • Características generales • Caratteristiche tecniche

New • Nouveauté • Neu • Novedad • Novita 2013 New • Nouveauté • Neu • Novedad • Novita 2013

Merry Fisher 755Merry Fisher 855

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : ........................................  7,25 m / 23’9’’
Overall length with optional platforms / Longueur hors tout avec option plate-formes / Lange ùber Ailes mit optionaler Plattformen / 
Eslora total con opcion plataformas / Lunghezza fuori tutto con opzione piattaformas : ................................................  7,74 m / 25’4’’
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ....................................................  6,96 m / 22’ 10’’
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,81 m / 9’ 2’’
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 1.750 kg / 3.858 Lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : .....................................................................................................  0,52 m / 1’ 8’’
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima ...................................................... 2,33 m / 7’ 7’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ...................  285 l / 75 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ..................................  100 l / 26 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : .....................................................................................  2 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima  
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ..........................................................................................................  200 Hp / 147 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ........................................................  C-8
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design - Jeanneau Design

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : ............................................ 8,25 m / 27’
Overall length with options / Longueur hors tout avec options / Lange über alles mit Optionen / Eslora total con opciones / Lunghezza 
fuori tutto con opzioni : ...............................................................................................................................................  8,94 m / 29’ 3”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ......................................................  7,97 m / 26’ 1’’
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,97 m / 9’ 8’’
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : ...................................................................................................  0,59 m / 1’ 11’’
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima : .. (Mini - Maxi) 2,71 m / 8’ 10’’ - 3,01 m / 9’ 10’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : .................  400 l / 106 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ..................................  100 l / 26 US gal
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine : ....................................................................................................................................  2
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : ................................................................................  3 / 4 
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design - Jeanneau Design

Merry Fisher 855 Marlin
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ......................................................  C-10
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 2.895 kg / 6.382 Lbs
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ..........................................................................................................  300 Hp / 220 Kw
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia máxima bimotor / 
Potenza massima bi-motore : ........................................................................................................................ 2 x 150 Hp / 2 x 110 Kw

Merry Fisher 855 Marlin Offshore
Only available with twin engines / Disponible uniquement en bi-moteurs / Nur als Ausführung Doppelmotori-

sierung lieferbar / Disponibile solo in versione Bimotore / Solo disponible en version Bimotor.

CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : .............................................. B-6 / C-10
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 3.045 kg / 6.713 Lbs
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia máxima bimotor /
Potenza massima bi-motore : ........................................................................................................................ 2 x 200 Hp / 2 x 147 Kw

ComfortComfort

ComfortComfort

Fishing

FishingFishing

Fishing
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General specifications • Caractéristiques techniques • Technische daten • Características generales • Caratteristiche tecniche

Merry Fisher 6

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : .....................................  6,40 m / 20’ 11’’
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ......................................................  5,95 m / 19’ 6’’
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,54 m / 8’ 4’’
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 1.380 kg / 3.042 Lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : .....................................................................................................  0,50 m / 1’ 7’’
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima ...................................................... 2,18 m / 7’ 1’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ...................  200 l / 53 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : .....................................................................................  1 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima  
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : .............................................................................................................  115Hp / 85 Kw
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ........................................................  C-6
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design - Jeanneau Design
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Les modèles photographiés ne sont 
pas contractuels et peuvent être pré-
sentés avec des options. Les décora-
tions intérieures et extérieures ainsi 
que les équipements divers peuvent 
être modifiés sans préavis.

Photographs of these presented 
models are not contractually binding, 
and may include optional equipment. 
Interior and exterior decoration as 
well as equipment may be modified 
without prior notice.

www.jeanneau.com

Réseau international JEANNEAU 
disponible sur :
JEANNEAU International dealer 
network available at :

Cap Camarat, Leader, NC… with so many models
to choose from, there is sure to be a Jeanneau
with your name on it! Discover all these and more at 
www.jeanneau.com, or at your local Jeanneau Dealership. 

Cap Camarat, Leader, NC…  
il y a forcément un Jeanneau qui vous ressemble !
A découvrir sur www.jeanneau.com ou chez  
votre concessionnaire Jeanneau.
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